
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2020-2021 

Day Camps 

Where: 

Capelli Sport Center 

1741 Route 17A, Florida, NY 

When: 

Major holidays when schools are closed 

Who: 

Boys & Girls Ages 5-14 

Time: 

9:00-3:00 Full Day 

9:00-12:00 Half Day 

Cost: 

Per Day/ Full Day $35 

Per Day/ Half Day $25 

Christmas Day 4 days- $125 

Mid-Winter Break 5 days- $155 

Spring Break 6 days- $175 

No School 10 Day Camp Package- $330 

Choose any 10 days throughout the school year 

(Days will not carry over to summer camp) 

 

 

A great place, where your children can have an amazing 

camp experience in a safe and secure environment.  We are 

excited to offer our No School Day Camps for the youth of 

the Hudson Valley and beyond.  At our Multi-Sports Day 

Camp, your children will have a blast playing dozens of 

sports and games and even making some pretty cool crafts 

along the way.  

2020-2021 Dates 

Monday, September 28 (Yom Kippur) 

Monday, October 12 (Columbus Day) 

Wednesday, November 11 (Veteran’s Day) 

Wednesday, November 25 (Thanksgiving break) 

Christmas Break (4 days) 

Monday, December 28 – Thursday, December 31 

Monday, January 18 (Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 

Mid-Winter Break (Presidents’ Week 5 days) 

Monday, February 15 – Friday, February 19 

Spring Break (6 days) 

Monday, March 29 - Monday, April 5 

 

*pre-registration is required due to COVID 19 restrictions   

Same summer camp protocols will be followed* 

 

 

 
Register Online: orange.capellisportcenter.com 

Register by phone: 845-651-0440 
Register in person: 1741 Route 17A, Florida, 

**Pre-registration is required** 
 

Refunds will be issued if camp is cancelled due to COVID 19 
No refunds/credits for missed classes 

Questions or comments- call 845-651-0440  
email- contactusorange@capellisportcenter.com 

 


